What The Pros Eat
(Includes 2 sides and Biscuit)

Pulled Pork BBQ
Fried Chicken Breasts

Roast Turkey (When Available)
Pulled Chicken BBQ

Fried Chicken-Dark

Fried Chicken-White

Fried Chicken Livers

Fried Trout

4 Vegetable Plate

3 Vegetable Plate
"Man vs. Food" Combo Special

Chicken n'Cheddar Biscuit, MacBCheese &

Medium Beverage
Combo Meals

{Includes, 1 side, Biscuit, & Medium Beverage)

Pulled Chicken BBQ

2 Thighs
2 Legs
3 wings
Fried or Baked Chicken
1 Breast
3 Breasts

1 Thigh
3 Thighs
1 Leg or Wing
3 Legs or Wings
SNACK PACK-includes Biscuit

$9.99
$9.99

$9.99
$8.99
$8.99
SB 99
$8.99
$8.99
5999

$7.99

$9.99
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"Oversized" Biscuit Sandwiches

Chicken n'Cheddar
Chicken Breast
Chicken & Egg

Chicken, Egg & Cheese

Country Fried Steak

Meat Biscuit (Bacon, Country Ham or Sausage)
Honey Biscuit

Plain Biscuit

Add: Egg

Add: Cheese

Breakfast (24 Hours a Day)
Bacon & Cheddar Omelets

Western & Cheddar Omelets
Western Omelets

Cheddar Cheese Omelets
Country Steak & Egg Platter

Meat & Egg Platter
Egg Platter
Above Served with 1 side and Biscuit

3 Pancakes or French toast

W/Eges

w/Meat

3 Point Play-3 Pancakes, Eggs and 3 strips

Bacon

Specialty Sandwiches
Pulled Pork 6" Sub
Philly Steak & Cheese 6" Sub
Pulled Chicken 6" Sub

BLT

55.49
$4.99
$5.99

$6.49
$3.49
$2.99
52.69
5169
51.00
$1.00

$8.99

$8.99
$7.99

$7.99
$8.25

$7 99
$5.99

$5.99
$7.99
$7.99

$8.99

§7.49
$7.49
$6.49
$5.49
$549

Chicken Baskets
9 Piece & 4 Biscuits

S1B.99
15 Piece & 8 Biscuits $26.99
21 Piece & 10 Biscuits $34 99
Burgers and Grilled Chicken
1/3lb Burger 54 99
Cheddar Burger $5.99
Bacon Burger 56.99
Bacon & Cheddar Burger 574949
Grilled Chicken Breast 55 99
Cheddar Chicken Breast 56.99
Salads
Chicken Breasts (Grilled or Fried) 59 99
Garden Salad 54 .99
(Ranch or Italian Dressing)
Sides
Potato Salad, Coleslaw, French Fries 52.99
Macaroni & Cheese, Steam table
Vegetables, 52.99
Honey 5100
Gravy 5050
Ranch Dressing 50.50
1# Container 5599
2# Containers 51099
Desserts
Biscuit Pudding $2.99
Maria's Sweet Potato Pie $2.99
Pecan Pie 5299
Cinnamon Rolls or Brownie $2.59



